Nom Prenom Dossard Parcours Sexe Date de naissance Catégorie Chrono
LIGNON Romain 89 134km M 1991 C 2h54mn54s
GARCIA Jacques 71 134km M 1966 E 2h55mn41s
COUSINA Mathieu 91 134km M 1985 C 3h00mn00s
CARMIER Laurent 100 134km M 1963 E 3h02mn57s
ALBOUI Didier 87 134km M 1968 E 3h06mn28s
BEAUME Eric 60 134km M 1969 E 3h06mn36s
GRAND Frederic 10 134km M 26/05/1979 D 3h06mn38s

LAUZE Yves 18 134km M 24/04/1950 G 3h06mn40s
CHILLET Christian 7 134km M 19/09/1959 F 3h06mn42s

PEREZ Patrick 67 134km M 1976 D 3h10mn03s

arguel Bernard 24 134km M 05/03/1946 G 3h10mn07s

SINI Jean-Marie 61 134km M 11/01/1944 G 3h10mn10s

METIVIER Daniel 70 134km M 1949 G 3h17mn25s
COPETTI Christian 81 134km M 1964 E 3h17mn42s
AGUILAR Manuel 46 134km M 30/11/1955 F 3h19mn10s
GUMILAR BRUNO 40 134km M 1965 F 3h25mn09s
CARPENTRAS Serge 3 134km M 13/05/1963 E 3h26mn30s
VALDEYRON Stephan 6 134km M 23/09/1970 E 3h34mn50s
MOUTON Dominique 1 134km M 15/07/1960 F 3h36mn33s
MALLET Stephane 77 134km M 1964 E 3h36mn50s
DURAND Yann 78 134km M 1982 D 3h53mn15s
BONNEFOY Cedric 38 134km M 23/10/1982 D 3h55mn28s
SESSA Luc 21 134km M 02/01/1967 E 3h55mn32s
DELFINO Benjamin 96 134km M 1991 C 3h55mn36s
RAYBAUD Nicolas 113 134km M 1986 C 3h55mn40s
MONCHAL Luc 19 134km M 1976 D 4h01mn31s
NICOLAS Hervé 58 134km M 24/01/1979 D 4h01mn32s
ANDRE Raphael 74 134km M 1979 D 4h01mn36s
BECARUD Thomas 63 134km M 14/021987 C 4h05mn13s
QUERE Michel 35 134km M 1966 F 4h05mn14s
PALAZZUOLI Nicolas 27 134km M 17/08/1966 E 4h05mn59s

DENA Bruno 36 134km M 15/11/1977 D 4h06mn16s
QUEILLE Jean-Louis 26 134km M 08/03/1966 E 4h08mn28s
RAFFIN Didier 72 134km M 1952 G 4h08mn30s

REZZE Alain 82 134km M 1967 E 4h08mn32s
BLEUZE Bruno 79 134km M 1962 F 4h08mn34s
CROCHET-COLIN Norman 73 134km M 1983 C 4h08mn43s
ROBELAIN David 62 134km M 19/04/1969 E 4h13mn44s
DEVI Jacques 98 134km M 1964 E 4h16mn21s
DERIGNY Laurent 37 134km M 05/10/1972 E 4h16mn31s
FOROT Yves 47 134km M 20/03/1952 G 4h17mn05s
FOURNIER Yves 90 134km M 1958 F 4h17mn07s
ROUMIER Xavier 108 134km M 1970 E 4h17mn31s
SOBOUL Laurent 16 134km M 04/03/1972 E 4h17mn55s
CHIGNIN Thierry 20 134km M 10/02/1960 F 4h18mn08s
NEMPON Lilian 99 134km M 1993 C 4h21mn45s
AUDET Sebastien 68 134km M 1974 D 4h21mn46s
GONNON Bruno 80 134km M 1963 E 4h21mn48s
SUCRET Gerald 69 134km M 1973 D 4h22mn32s
LAURANS Jean-Philippe 13 134km M 24/09/1964 E 4h22mn35s
DESPLANCHES Frederic 32 134km M 1969 E 4h28mn01s
MULLET Guillaume 33 134km M 1974 D 4h28mn02s
STELLA Patrick 8 134km M 1955 F 4h33mn01s
BERTRAND Marc 101 134km M 1960 F 4h33mn03s
ROBIN Gilles 17 134km M 06/12/1954 F 4h33mn05s
CHOSSEGROS Cyrille 43 134km M 24/12/1959 F 4h33mn07s
JAYE William 75 134km M 1973 D 4h33mn09s
FONTICELLI David 112 134km M 23/06/1970 E 4h33mnlls
MASSART Nicolas 57 134km M 1969 E 4h33mn17s
CHARRE Regis 44 134km M 26/08/1965 E 4h35mn32s
CABUSEL Jean-Pierre 50 134km M 27/06/1950 G 4h35mn35s
LAMBOTTE Jean-Jacques 14 134km M 13/10/1949 G 4h36mn30s
BARBIER Philippe 41 134km M 21/11/1969 E 4h36mn38s
MAIGRET Philippe 15 134km M 28/06/1969 E 4h37mn47s
LEBRAS Alain 11 134km M 1953 G 4h37mn49s
BRUNEL Morgan 97 134km M 1972 E 4h37mn51s
FLATRY Olivier 45 134km M 06/09/1966 E 4h37mn53s
CHETCUTI Patrick 55 134km M 09/11/1966 E 4h37mn55s
CLARET-TOURNIER Jean-Luc 28 134km M 24/02/1961 F 4h37mn57s
FOUGERAY Philippe 29 134km M 1957 E 4h37mn59s
BEGOUT Christian 54 134km M 03/03/1964 E 4h38mn02s
BENOIT Philippe 49 134km M 07/11/1967 E 4h38mn05s
ALBINET Lionel 2 134km M 14/06/1970 E 4h38mn07s
HYENNE Jean-Marie 66 134km M 1963 E 4h38mn09s
MOUGIN Eric 107 134km M 1972 E 4h38mn13s
HERMITE Patrick emile 95 134km M 1969 E 4h42mn14s
CORDES Sylvie 52 134km M 01/12/1965 B 4h48mn24s
CHALLIGUI Hicham 110 134km M 22/09/1972 E 4h48mn32s
COLUCcCI Jean-Charles 31 134km M 1985 C 4h50mn51s
CARROSSI Jean-sebastien 59 134km M 16/10/1963 E 4h52mn19s
GAUBERT Pascal 25 134km M 04/07/1974 D 4h52mn21s
DERRE Jean-Claude 4 134km M 1951 G 4h52mn26s
BIZARD Max 64 134km M 02/09/1948 G 4h52mn31s

MAS Fabrice 56 134km M 1965 E 4h52mn35s
JULLIEN Frederic 65 134km M 1965 E 4h52mn40s
VASTER Stephane 88 134km M 1970 E 4h53mn49s




ALLEGRE Michel 76 134km M 1955 F 4h53mn55s
STELLA Yves 9 134km M 23/10/1958 F 4h54mn10s
SESSA Carmine 30 134km M 16/07/1964 E 4h55mn14s
VANDERSANDE Roland 12 134km M 19/07/1952 G 4h55mn15s
MARTINS OLIVEIRA DE BARROS José 109 134km M 1978 D 4h56mn32s
FLACHAIRE Vincent 105 134km M 05/09/1968 E 5h03mn00s

BONFILS Frangois 106 134km M 10/10/1959 F 5h06mn22s

CHASSAGNE Philippe 84 134km M 1954 F 5h07mn05s
VAIR-PIONA Sixte 48 134km M 12/01/1942 G 5h07mn55s
MARTEL Christophe 111 134km M 29/09/1969 E 5h07mn56s
DEBARGE Anthony 115 134km M 1974 D 5h07mn57s
DEMEUZOY Alain 39 134km M 29/03/1960 F 5h07mn58s
SMIT Oscar 42 134km M 29/07/1953 F 5h10mn37s

GUIBOUT Eric 92 134km M 1967 E 5h21mn01s
GARDES Jean-paul 86 134km M 1956 F 5h21mn02s

BERTRAND Jean-jacques 83 134km M 1950 G 5h29mn05s
LEBRAS Jacques 22 134km M 17/06/1950 G 5h42mn03s




Place
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Nom
AERTS
PARAT

CALMANT
FERAUD

PRAX

PERON
ROUSSE
BARBOSA
CAMILLIERI
MENICHINI
BERTONE
FIORITO
ASSAUD
BEAUMOND
FARAMA
LEDUC
LABERTRANDIE
MANDERON
DERBEZ
AUFFAN
BOUVIER
SANTUCCI
SCRIMA
MEIGNIER
GARCIA
DELAUZUN
FERAUD
BILLIOUD
DAVID
PINONCELY
WILMART
FABRE
LIMONGI
GLANDER
ROUSSET
MAILLY
BASSI
AVIGNON
PARATTE
FRULLINO
SIFFRE
BLAIZE
MARTHRESSCHE
ARLAUD
LEROY
KALS
COUDENE
DINSENMEYER
DESAUGE
MEYER
LEVEL
PRIVAT
MINAUD
CASTILLON
BARBA
PETRICOUL

Prenom
Brice
Jerome
Sébastien
Nicolas
Guilhem
Sébastien
Denis
José
Stephane
Joel
Roman
Bruno
Bernard
Philippe
Benoit
Philippe
Mathieu
Pascal
Jerome
Jessy
Bernard
Christophe
Olivier
Guillaume
José
Bruno
Pierre
Philippe
Patrick
Jean-Francois
Bruno
Thierry
Jean-marc
Jean-Marc
Jean-christophe
Frédéric
Laurent
Olivier
Franck
Claude
Jean marie
Olivier
Christopher
Alain
Cyrille
Betty
Sebastien
Samuel
Eric
Fabien
Bruno
Eric
Stephen
Jerome
Robert
Jean-luc

Dossard
273
259
212
278
228
292
265
275
293
217
272
281
263
261
223
254
247
253
220
291
236
280
251
249
242
300
279
225
227
221
200
237
239
262
241
211
224
269
295
250
222
266
301
298
203
245
246
271
202
260
276
229
282
290
210
233

Parcours
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

NAZON
EGEA
RAFE

DEWITTE
MINAUD
CASTELLANOS
MOUSSOUTEGUY
MILLER
AUZAS
MUSSET
BLANC
ROUX
SEVE
AUBERT
SCHNEIDER
GUITTON
JAUFFRET
GUEURY
GERBERUN
FORJAT
LEVROT
LEGER
DESORME
SEYARET
COURBET
ROCHER
BENSA
TRABAUD
GALANO
GAFFET
LABARRE
PORCHER
CHOVIN
ANSELMINO
PONCET
RACODON
RAVERA
VACHET
VANDEWALLE
VICHOT
TRANCHECOSTE
FRONTIL

Jerome
Miche
Regis
Laure
Christopher
Cyril
Léa
Thomas
Hervé
Bernard
Sebastien
Adeline
Rene
Patrice
Didier
Pascal
Maurice
Celine
Olivier
Franck
Christian
Jean-claude
Michael
Jacques
Frangois
Patrice
Andre
Olivier
Marc
Jean-Claude
Dominique
Cyrille
Christophe
Pierre
Pascal
Daniéle
Richard
Jacques
Miche
Frederic
Henri
Fabien

256
255
244
248
289
232
285
207
201
238
230
296
218
243
287
286
234
284
299
268
240
264
206
205
257
288
214
267
252
209
235
277
219
297
204
213
215
231
226
104
85
216

84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84KM
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
84km
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Date de naissance

09/05/1978
1977
27/05/1976
1988
23/04/1989
11/09/1972
1969
13/11/1971
1980
09/01/1973
1994
07/09/1966
1961
1959
28/06/1970
1971
28/03/1986
25/09/1987
03/11/1974
1975
30/09/1957
30/12/1980
1966
1971
1948
1966
1991
17/12/1948
22/08/1959
23/03/1950
1971
01/08/1966
13/08/1973
15/12/1955
04/02/1971
05/11/1961
18/12/1976
17/06/1970
19/02/1976
29/01/1968
17/06/1972
1967
1973
1963
1969
1982
1978
15/09/1976
1960
1973
25/03/1972
01/08/1978
06/02/1960
14/01/1973
07/06/1948
13/08/1962

Catégorie
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Chrono
2h28mn15s
2h32mn40s
2h32mn48s
2h32mn50s
2h36mn25s
2h36mn36s
2h36mn37s
2h36mn38s
2h38mn56s
2h38mn57s
2h41mn09s
2h41mn10s
2h41mniis
2h42mn42s
2h42mn46s
2h44mn54s
2h44mn59s
2h45mn30s
2h45mn35s
2h45mn36s
2h45mn36s
2h45mn37s
2h45mn38s
2h50mn10s
2h50mn1l1s
2h52mn30s
2h52mn39s
2h55mn31s
2h55mn44s
2h55mn48s
2h56mnilils
2h56mn20s
2h57mn06s
2h58mn40s
2h59mn18s
2h59mn42s
2h59mn45s
3h00mn27s
3h00mn48s
3h03mn03s
3h03mn05s
3h03mn07s
3h06mn37s
3h06mn44s
3h08mn37s
3h08mn40s
3h08mn42s
3h09mn00s
3h09mn05s
3h09mn44s
3h10mn00s
3h10mnO05s
3h10mn09s
3h10mnilils
3h10mni2s
3h10mni13s



1976
02/04/1961
04/09/1965

1986

1986
20/08/1965
08/04/1993
09/04/1962

1967
24/01/1951
23/11/1976
20/05/1983
07/02/1948
22/07/1956
25/08/1964
14/08/1972

1955

1977

1966
13/08/1970

1954
17/06/1946

1975

1959

1957

1963
27/05/1945

1966
03/07/1974
22/08/1944
06/04/1966

1971
19/11/1981

1949

1962
17/03/1950
12/05/1958
31/07/1942
31/01/1950

1959
19/07/1946
02/07/1962
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3h13mn45s
3h14mn25s
3h14mn35s
3h14mn40s
3h15mn00s
3h15mn05s
3h15mn41s
3h15mn59s
3h17mn22s
3h17mn50s
3h18mn07s
3h18mn19s
3h20mn07s
3h20mn15s
3h20mn18s
3h20mn19s
3h20mn20s
3h20mn24s
3h20mn29s
3h21mn35s
3h25mn07s
3h25mnilils
3h25mn15s
3h25mni16s
3h29mn00s
3h30mn18s
3h30mn20s
3h35mn30s
3h35mn37s
3h39mn42s
3h39mn51s
3h39mn53s
3h44mn04s
3h44mn31s
3h46mn23s
3h58mni13s
4h04mn07s
4h09mnb55s
4h14mn21s
4h16mn40s
4h22mn36s
4h33mn50s
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